TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
ET03374 v0 - 11/16/2018
This technical document is authored and exclusively owned by Furukawa Electric LatAm S. A.
It is forbidden to reproduce in whole or in part without mentioning its authorship, as well as
changing its content or context. All specifications are subject to change without notice.
1/1
Codification
Related Products 35510177 OPTICAL CONCENTRATOR CHASSIS GPON FK-OLT-G1040
35510205 OPTICAL CONCENTRATOR CHASSIS GPON FK-OLT-G2500
35510267 - SFP MODULE GE SX 850NM (550M) FOR OPTICAL CONCENTRATOR
35510268 - SFP MODULE GE LX10 1310NM (10KM) FOR OPTICAL CONCENTRATOR
35510269 - SFP MODULE GE LX20 1310NM (20KM) FOR OPTICAL CONCENTRATOR
35510270 - SFP MODULE GE LX40 1310NM (40KM) FOR OPTICAL CONCENTRATOR
35510272 - XFP MODULE 10GE SR 850NM (300M) FOR OPTICAL CONCENTRATOR
35510273 - XFP MODULE 10GE LR 1310NM (10KM) FOR OPTICAL CONCENTRATOR
35510274 - XFP MODULE 10GE ER 1550NM (40KM) FOR OPTICAL CONCENTRATOR
Items Included 1 UPLINK MODULE WITH 2 10GE PORTS + 4 GE SFP PORTS FOR OPTICAL CONCENTRATOR
CHASSIS GPON 7U
Product Code 35510185 - UPLINK MODULE WITH 2 10GE PORTS + 4 GE SFP PORTS FOR OPTICAL
CONCENTRATOR CHASSIS GPON 7U
Interfaces
4 x 100/1000Base-X (SFP)
2 x 10GbE Base-SR/LR/ER (XFP)
Warranty 1-year warranty
Constructive
Characteristic Dimensions (W x H x D): 250 mm x 22.2 mm x 260 mm
General
Characteristics It has 4 Gigabit Ethernet Ports
It has 2 x 10 Gigabit Ethernet Ports
Suports Link Aggregation (IEEE 802.3ad)
Description The Uplink Module is used to connect the 7RU Optical Concentrator Chassis GPON to the network core
or
to other Ethernet Switches. The 7RU Optical Concentrator Chassis GPON has two slots for Uplink
Modules
Product Type -
UPLINK MODULE WITH 2 10GE
PORTS + 4 GE SFP PORTS FOR
GPON OPTICAL CONCENTRATOR
CHASSIS FK-OLT-G2500